30. Januar
06. Februar
13. Februar
20. Februar
27. Februar
06. Marz
13. Marz
20. Marz
27. Marz

3. April

10. April

Ostersonntag, 17. April

Spinning

M.A.X./Intervall & Core
Queenax

Spinning

BodyToning
M.A.X./Intervall & Core
LesMills BodyCombat
Spinning

Queenax
M.A.X./Intervall & Core
keine Kurse

Queenax

10:00-12:00 Uhr
10:00-11:00 Uhr
10:00-11:00 Uhr
10:00-11:00 Uhr
10:00-11:00 Uhr
10:00-11:00 Uhr
10:00-11:00 Uhr
10:00-11:00 Uhr
10:00-11:00 Uhr
10:00-11:00 Uhr

10:00-11:00 Uhr

Thomas
Petra
Linn

Susi
Susanne
Petra
Christin
Karin
Linn

Petra

Linn

j& Gesundheit



